BANKURA UNIVERSITY বাঁকুড়া বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়



National Workshop on NAAC Awareness Programme for Assessment and Accreditation

28th June, 2020 at 11 a.m.

Platform: Google Meet/YouTube Live

Organized by
Bankura University, Bankura, W.B.
in collaboration with
Bankura Zilla Saradamani Mahila
Mahavidyapith, Bankura

Welcome Address

Dr. Subir Kumar Roy, Registrar, Bankura University

Inaugural Address



Prof. Deb Narayan Bandyopadhyay, Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bankura University

Resource Persons

Prof. Amiya Kumar Rath, Adviser, NAAC



Dr. B. S. Ponmudiraj, Adviser, NAAC

Vote of Thanks

Dr. Siddhartha Gupta, Principal, Bankura Zilla Saradamani Mahila Mahavidyapith

Chief Patron:

Prof. Deb Narayan Bandyopadhyay, Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bankura University

Adviser:

Prof. Jayanta Kumar Saha, Inspector of Colleges, Bankura University

Convenor:

Dr. Subir Kuma<mark>r Roy, Registrar, Bankura</mark> University

<u>Ioint Convenor</u>:

Dr. Siddhartha Gupta, Principal, Bankura Zilla Saradamani Mahila Mahavidyapith



For Registration click on: https://forms.gle/6x92F6GwZ3FsoCmA7